

WEDDIN SHIRE COUNCIL

All correspondence to be addressed to: The General Manager PO BOX 125 GRENFELL NSW 2810 Phone: (02) 6343 1212 Email: mail@weddin.nsw.gov.au ABN: 73 819 323 291

FORM CATEGORY: Council FORM NUMBER: 2.1.4 FORM NAME: 2025 Australia Day Awards Nomination VERSION DATE: 18 September 2024

2025 WEDDIN SHIRE AUSTRALIA DAY AWARD NOMINATION

NOMINATIONS CLOSE: Friday 20 December 2024

NOMINATION

I hereby nominate

to be considered for the following Australia Day Award: -

Weddin Shire Citizen of the Year

Weddin Shire Senior Citizen of the Year

Weddin Shire Community Event/Organisation of the Year

Weddin Shire Community Achievement Award

for the reasons detailed in the supporting comments section of this form.

Signed:	Date:		
Name:			
Address:	INTOTA LANDER		
Phone:			
Email:			
NOMINEE CONSENT			
Did you seek permission from *Note: The nomination may be withdrawn		□ Yes	□ No
NOMINEE DETAILS			
Name:			
Address:			
Phone:			
Email:			
Age:		as at	1 January 2025

SUPPORTING COMMENTS

Minimum of 250 – 500 words

Suggested Comments: Describe how the nominee has made a significant contribution to the community. What impact have their actions had? What qualities make the nominee a role model? What challenges has the nominee overcome in their efforts to contribute? Why should we be celebrating them as part of our community?